
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  3  1   Illinois 279  295  264       838  -26 
3  1  2   Iowa 285  281  285       851  -13 
2  2  3   Maryland 282  291  293       866  +2 

T6  T4  T4   Michigan 292  287  288       867  +3 
T4  T4  T4   Michigan State 291  288  288       867  +3 
T4  6  T6   Purdue 291  291  291       873  +9 
T6  8  T6   Northwestern 292  297  284       873  +9 
9  9  8   Ohio State 298  296  283       877  +13 
8  7  9   Penn State 294  293  296       883  +19 

11  10  10   Indiana  300  302  304       906  +42 
12  11  T11   Minnesota 303  307  300       910  +46 
14  13  T11   Rutgers University 309  305  296       910  +46 
10  12  13   Nebraska 299  313  306       918  +54 
13  14  14   Wisconsin 304  314  303       921  +57 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T4 1   Thomas Detry  Illinois  70   72  64       206  -10   
T4 2   Charlie Danielson  Illinois  68   74  65       207  -9   
T4 3   Kyle Mueller  Michigan  69   73  67       209  -7   
1 4   Carson Schaake  Iowa  70   67  73       210  -6   

T19 5   Raymond Knoll  Iowa  71   74  67       212  -4   
T13 T6   Dylan Wu  Northwestern  72   72  69       213  -3   
T4 T6   Matthew Walker  Iowa  71   71  71       213  -3   
3 T6   David Kocher  Maryland  72   69  72       213  -3   

T13 T9   Mitch Rutledge  Michigan State  70   74  70       214  -2   
T9 T9   Sam Weatherhead  Michigan State  73   70  71       214  -2   
T25 T9   Dylan Meyer  Illinois  72   74  68       214  -2   
T9 T12   Chris O'Neill  Michigan  74   69  72       215  -1   
T9 T12   Will Grimmer  Ohio State  70   73  72       215  -1   
T13 T14   Joshua Jamieson  Northwestern  72   72  72       216  E   
T4 T14   Nate Yankovich  Iowa  73   69  74       216  E   
T9 T14   Tim Colanta  Maryland  72   71  73       216  E   
T13 T17   Luis Fernando Barco  Purdue  69   75  73       217  +1   
T30 T17   Edoardo Lipparelli  Illinois  69   80  68       217  +1   
T25 T17   Joe Brooks  Maryland  68   78  71       217  +1   
T25 T20   Josh Heinze  Michigan State  72   74  72       218  +2   
2 T20   JD Dornes  Penn State  70   70  78       218  +2   

T13 T20   Austin Eoff  Purdue  73   71  74       218  +2   
T40 T20   Nick Hardy  Illinois  76   75  67       218  +2   
29 T20   Tee-k Kelly  Ohio State  76   71  71       218  +2   

T19 T25   Brian Carlson  Purdue  72   73  74       219  +3   
T30 T25   Josh Wick  Ohio State  74   75  70       219  +3   
T25 27   Jon Du Toit  Minnesota  74   72  74       220  +4   
T40 T28   Stuart Macdonald  Purdue  77   74  70       221  +5   
T30 T28   Tom Swanson  Michigan  74   75  72       221  +5   
T19 T28   Charles Huntzinger  Penn State  72   73  76       221  +5   
T19 T28   Andrew Havill  Indiana  72   73  76       221  +5   
T44 T32   Sam Triplett  Northwestern  73   79  70       222  +6   
T30 T32   Cole Miller  Penn State  75   74  73       222  +6   
T30 T32   Ryan Lumsden  Northwestern  75   74  73       222  +6   
T19 35   Nick Carlson  Michigan  75   70  79       224  +8   
T13 T36   Tom Harris  Maryland  70   74  81       225  +9   
T37 T36   Runar Arnorsson  Minnesota  74   76  75       225  +9   
T19 T36   Jake Brown  Indiana  72   73  80       225  +9   
T37 T39   Jarle Volden  Purdue  77   73  76       226  +10   
56 T39   Clark Engle  Ohio State  79   77  70       226  +10   

T30 T39   Sean Song  Nebraska  76   73  77       226  +10   
T37 T39   Matt Holuta  Rutgers University  76   74  76       226  +10   
T46 T43   Geoff Vartelas  Penn State  77   77  73       227  +11   
T44 T43   Charlie Netzel  Michigan State  76   76  75       227  +11   

T40 T43   Jonathan Chang  Rutgers University  76   75  76       227  +11 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Big Ten Championship
Victoria National Golf Club

Newburgh, IN 
Big Ten Men 

Dates: Apr 22 - Apr 24 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T50 T43   Eddie Wajda  Wisconsin  74   81  72       227  +11   
T46 T47   Chris Houston  Penn State  78   76  74       228  +12   
T40 T47   Victor Fox  Maryland  74   77  77       228  +12   
T59 T47   Louis Bodine  Rutgers University  80   78  70       228  +12   
T30 T47   Jordan Hahn  Wisconsin  70   79  79       228  +12   
T50 51   Toks Pedro  Rutgers University  77   78  74       229  +13   
T50 T52   Gareth Lappin  Michigan State  85   70  75       230  +14   
T46 T52   Justin Jennings  Nebraska  75   79  76       230  +14   
T50 54   Mike Colgate  Nebraska  75   80  76       231  +15   
T50 T55   Reed Hrynewich  Michigan  76   79  77       232  +16   
T46 T55   Max Kollin  Indiana  78   76  78       232  +16   
T50 57   Justin Doeden  Minnesota  76   79  78       233  +17   
T59 T58   Keegan Vea  Indiana  78   80  76       234  +18   
65 T58   Ben Skogen  Wisconsin  81   80  73       234  +18   
66 T60   Riley Johnson  Minnesota  79   83  73       235  +19   

T59 T60   Voramate Aussarassakorn  Iowa  79   79  77       235  +19   
T59 T60   Jackson Wendling  Nebraska  77   81  77       235  +19   
T67 T63   Andrew Whalen  Northwestern  82   82  73       237  +21   
T57 T63   Matt Ross  Wisconsin  79   78  80       237  +21   
T67 65   Brendon Doyle  Indiana  81   83  74       238  +22   
T63 66   Grant Weaver  Ohio State  78   81  80       239  +23   
T63 67   Peter Jones  Minnesota  79   80  81       240  +24   
T57 68   Jace Guthmiller  Nebraska  73   84  85       242  +26   
69 69   Michael Abrahamson  Wisconsin  88   77  79       244  +28   
70 70   Michael Howe  Rutgers University  84   86  84       254  +38   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Illinois 279 295 264 838

1 Thomas Detry (3) 70 72 64 206

2 Charlie Danielson (1) 68 74 65 207

T9 Dylan Meyer (5) 72 74 68 214

T17 Edoardo Lipparelli (4) 69 80 68 217

T20 Nick Hardy (2) 76 75 67 218

2 Iowa 285 281 285 851

4 Carson Schaake (2) 70 67 73 210

5 Raymond Knoll (3) 71 74 67 212

T6 Matthew Walker (4) 71 71 71 213

T14 Nate Yankovich (1) 73 69 74 216

T60 Voramate Aussarassakorn (5) 79 79 77 235

3 Maryland 282 291 293 866

T6 David Kocher (2) 72 69 72 213

T14 Tim Colanta (3) 72 71 73 216

T17 Joe Brooks (4) 68 78 71 217

T36 Tom Harris (1) 70 74 81 225

T47 Victor Fox (5) 74 77 77 228

T4 Michigan 292 287 288 867

3 Kyle Mueller (1) 69 73 67 209

T12 Chris O'Neill (2) 74 69 72 215

T28 Tom Swanson (5) 74 75 72 221

35 Nick Carlson (3) 75 70 79 224

T55 Reed Hrynewich (4) 76 79 77 232

T4 Michigan State 291 288 288 867

T9 Sam Weatherhead (1) 73 70 71 214

T9 Mitch Rutledge (2) 70 74 70 214

T20 Josh Heinze (3) 72 74 72 218

T43 Charlie Netzel (4) 76 76 75 227

T52 Gareth Lappin (5) 85 70 75 230

T6 Purdue 291 291 291 873

T17 Luis Fernando Barco (2) 69 75 73 217

T20 Austin Eoff (1) 73 71 74 218

T25 Brian Carlson (3) 72 73 74 219

T28 Stuart Macdonald (4) 77 74 70 221

T39 Jarle Volden (5) 77 73 76 226

T6 Northwestern 292 297 284 873

T6 Dylan Wu (1) 72 72 69 213

T14 Joshua Jamieson (2) 72 72 72 216

T32 Ryan Lumsden (4) 75 74 73 222

T32 Sam Triplett (5) 73 79 70 222

T63 Andrew Whalen (3) 82 82 73 237
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Ohio State 298 296 283 877

T12 Will Grimmer (1) 70 73 72 215

T20 Tee-k Kelly (2) 76 71 71 218

T25 Josh Wick (4) 74 75 70 219

T39 Clark Engle (3) 79 77 70 226

66 Grant Weaver (5) 78 81 80 239

9 Penn State 294 293 296 883

T20 JD Dornes (1) 70 70 78 218

T28 Charles Huntzinger (2) 72 73 76 221

T32 Cole Miller (3) 75 74 73 222

T43 Geoff Vartelas (5) 77 77 73 227

T47 Chris Houston (4) 78 76 74 228

10 Indiana 300 302 304 906

T28 Andrew Havill (4) 72 73 76 221

T36 Jake Brown (1) 72 73 80 225

T55 Max Kollin (5) 78 76 78 232

T58 Keegan Vea (2) 78 80 76 234

65 Brendon Doyle (3) 81 83 74 238

T11 Minnesota 303 307 300 910

27 Jon Du Toit (1) 74 72 74 220

T36 Runar Arnorsson (4) 74 76 75 225

57 Justin Doeden (3) 76 79 78 233

T60 Riley Johnson (2) 79 83 73 235

67 Peter Jones (5) 79 80 81 240

T11 Rutgers University 309 305 296 910

T39 Matt Holuta (3) 76 74 76 226

T43 Jonathan Chang (1) 76 75 76 227

T47 Louis Bodine (5) 80 78 70 228

51 Toks Pedro (2) 77 78 74 229

70 Michael Howe (4) 84 86 84 254

13 Nebraska 299 313 306 918

T39 Sean Song (5) 76 73 77 226

T52 Justin Jennings (2) 75 79 76 230

54 Mike Colgate (1) 75 80 76 231

T60 Jackson Wendling (3) 77 81 77 235

68 Jace Guthmiller (4) 73 84 85 242

14 Wisconsin 304 314 303 921

T43 Eddie Wajda (3) 74 81 72 227

T47 Jordan Hahn (1) 70 79 79 228

T58 Ben Skogen (2) 81 80 73 234

T63 Matt Ross (5) 79 78 80 237

69 Michael Abrahamson (4) 88 77 79 244
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